
 

D-Link DEM-311GT - Fibre optique - 1000
Mbit/s - SFP - LC - SX - 550 m

1000Base-SX - MMF - 850nm - 550m

Group Équipement réseau

Manufacturer D-Link

Manufacturer item no. DEM-311GT

EAN/UPC 0790069248153

 

Détails étendus

General

Nom du modèle DEM 311GT

Type Transceiver

Other product features (i.e.
waterproof, volume control, ...)

Hot-Swap / Hot-Plug

Build type (external/internal) Plug-In Module

Quantité 50e

Interfaces / Connectivity

Amount of ports Amount of ports:

Transmission mode Full duplex

Network

Network standards Ethernet

Network ports LC-DUP

Technical specifications

Medium Fiber Optic

Transmission rate 1 Gbps

Measurements / weight

Measurements 29,8 x 11,8 x 56,3 mm
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